
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Erica Self Topeka High 138.8 145.0 10

2 Claire Walsh Basehor-Linwood 132.2 115.0 8

3 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.4 110.0 6

4 Marissa Anshutz Basehor-Linwood 138.5 105.0 4

5 Michayla  Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 139.7 105.0 2

6 Aubrey Willis Royal Valley 136.5 100.0 0

7 Calder Holland Basehor-Linwood 136.5 100.0 0

8 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 136.8 100.0 0

9 Kylie Hooks Basehor-Linwood 138.7 100.0 0

10 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 133.4 95.0 0

11 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 139.4 90.0 0

12 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 136.0 75.0 0

13 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 138.7 75.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Erica Self Topeka High 138.8 245.0 10

2 Claire Walsh Basehor-Linwood 132.2 220.0 8

3 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.4 210.0 6

4 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 133.4 205.0 4

5 Michayla  Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 139.7 195.0 2

6 Aubrey Willis Royal Valley 136.5 185.0 1

7 Kylie Hooks Basehor-Linwood 138.7 185.0 0

8 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 136.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Marissa Anshutz Basehor-Linwood 138.5 165.0 0

10 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 139.4 165.0 0

11 Calder Holland Basehor-Linwood 136.5 160.0 0

12 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 136.8 160.0 0

13 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 138.7 135.0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Erica Self Topeka High 138.8 165.0 10

2 Claire Walsh Basehor-Linwood 132.2 155.0 8

3 Michayla  Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 139.7 145.0 6

4 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 136.8 140.0 4

5 Marissa Anshutz Basehor-Linwood 138.5 140.0 2

6 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 133.4 130.0 1

7 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.4 130.0 0

8 Kylie Hooks Basehor-Linwood 138.7 125.0 0

9 Aubrey Willis Royal Valley 136.5 115.0 0

10 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 136.0 110.0 0

11 Calder Holland Basehor-Linwood 136.5 110.0 0

12 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 139.4 90.0 0

13 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 138.7 85.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Erica Self Topeka High 138.8 555.0 10

2 Claire Walsh Basehor-Linwood 132.2 490.0 8

3 MAKAYLA CALLAGHAN Tonganoxie 135.4 450.0 6

4 Michayla  Mikesic Basehor-Linwood 139.7 445.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood 133.4 430.0 2

6 Marissa Anshutz Basehor-Linwood 138.5 410.0 1

7 Kylie Hooks Basehor-Linwood 138.7 410.0 0

8 Aubrey Willis Royal Valley 136.5 400.0 0

9 Abbey Dacus Basehor-Linwood 136.8 400.0 0

10 Calder Holland Basehor-Linwood 136.5 370.0 0

11 Laurel Amego Bonner Springs 136.0 360.0 0

12 Sarah Gilbert Immaculata Raiders 139.4 345.0 0

13 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 138.7 295.0 0


